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General Information

Name of the Company : Wagend Infra Venture Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 503675, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

503675

Name of the company

Wagend Infra Venture Limited

Class of security Equity shares
Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015

file:///Z:ISANJAYEXCEL/AGARWAL HOLDINGS/STOCK EXCHANGE/2015 - 16/002_September_2015/Cl. 35_XBRL/Download Shareholding Pattern Excel Utilityy SHP_WIVL_SEPT_2015_report.html

mn7



3/17/23, 12:41 PM

SHP_WIVL_SEPT_2015_report.htrml

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : Wagend Infra Venture Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 503675, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Notes

Partly paid-up shares

ID | Description partly paid-up shares

Number of partly
paid-up shares

As a percentage of total
number of partly paid-up
shares

As a percentage of total number of
shares of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Description of outstanding

1D convertible securities

Number of
outstanding
securities

As a percentage of total
number of outs tanding
convertible securities

As a percentage of total number of
shares of the company, assuming full
conversion of the convertible
securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total
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Warrants

ID | Description of warrants

Number of
warrants

As a percentage of total
number of warrants

As a percentage of total number of
shares of the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

47125000
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : Wagend Infra Venture Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 503675, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Total Shareholding as a

Shares pledged or

Category code percentage of total otherwise encumbered
number of shares
Total Number of As 2 As a Number
Number of number |shares held in percentage As a
- percentage of
shareholders | of dematerialised of (A+B) of shares percentage
shares form (A+B+C)
 |an () v | VD) vIn i |0
(VIID/(IV)*100
(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) |Indian
Individuals or Hindu
1 6338400 | 6338400 13.45 13.45
@ undivided family
(b) Central government or
State government(s)
(c) | Bodies corporate
) Financial institutions or
banks
Any other Description
©) (specify) of
P Shareholder
Total Others
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Sub Total (A) (1)

6338400

6338400 13.45

13.45

@)

Foreign

(@

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(©)

Institutions

(@

Qualified foreign investor

(e)

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter

and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

(H)+(A)Q2)

6338400

6338400 13.45

13.45

(B)

Public Shareholding

0y

Institutions

(@

Mutual funds or UTI

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

(©

Central government or
State government(s)

(@

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

(®

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor
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(k)

Description
. of
(specity) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

2

Non-Institutions

(@

Bodies corporate

63

11000395

11000395

23.34

23.34

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

442

2642251

2635001

5.61

5.61

i

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

46

24678443

24678443

52.37

52.37

(©

Qualified foreign investor

(d)

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Non-

Ins titutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

365

365

Non-

Ins titutions
Shareholders
2

HUF

63

2465146

2465146

5.23

5.23

Total Others

65

2465511

2465511

5.23

5.23

Sub-total (B) (2)

616

40786600

40779350

86.55

86.55

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)D)+(B)(2)

616

40786600

40779350

86.55

86.55

TOTAL (A)+(B)

617

47125000

47117750

100

100
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(C) | Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued

Promoter and promoter

M group

(2) | Public

Total Shares held by Custodians
©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

617

47125000

47117750

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : Wagend Infra Venture Limited
Scrip Code, class of security : 503675, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
Convertible underlyin,
. shares
‘Warrants securities .
As a assuming
held as a as
As a percentage full
Number Number |percentage | Number of |percentage .
Name of percentage | Encumbered of grand . conversio
PAN of of the As a of of total convertible |of total
the of grand - number of total (A) + o of warrant
Promoter shares percentage warrants | numbers of |securities |numbers of
shareholder total (A) + |shares (B) + (O) . and
held held warrants of | held convertible .
B)+ (©) of clause .. convertib
the same securities .
M@ securities
class of same
as a
class
percentag
of diluted
share
capital
® | an an a) am  |av) W) (o (M@ (VI (VI | (aX) X (1) (xm)
V)/11D)*100
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Sanjay

1 |Kumar AACPM9995Q | 6338400 |13.45 13.45
Minda

Total 6338400 |13.45 13.45
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the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : Wagend Infra Venture Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 503675, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than

one percentage of the total number of shares

Notes

Sr.
No.
Total shares
Shares as (including
percentage of Warrants Convertible | underlying
total number held as a securities as | shares
Number |ofshares {i.e,| Number |percentage |Number of |percentage of | assuming full
Name of the | PAN of of the Grand Total | of of total convertible | total conversion of
shareholder | Shareholder | shares A)+@B)+ warrants | numbers of | securities numbers of | warrants and
held (C) indicated | held warrants of | held convertible convertible
in statement the same securities of |securities) as
at para (I) (a) class same class a percentage
above} of diluted
share capital
O | dn dan (a () av) ™ (VD) (D) (VII) | (VIID) (IX)
Shilpa
1 Rakeshbhai 4958577 | 10.52 10.52
Sheth
Rahil
2 Rakeshkumar 2648841 |[5.62 5.62
Sheth
3 Limestone 1809652 |3.84 3.84
Properties
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Private
Limited

SHP_WIVL_SEPT_2015_report.htrml

Ajay
Surendrabhai
Patel

1783084

3.78

3.78

Vaishali Ajay
Patel

1636197

3.47

3.47

EL Dorado
Biotech
Private
Limited

1463539

3.11

3.11

Pragnesh R
Patel

1415193

Neha Nandlal
Agrawal

1300000

2.76

2.76

Fortune Gilts
Private
Limited

1221672

2.59

2.59

10

Nandlal
Jaigopal
Agrawal

1200000

2.55

2.55

11

Pearl Dealers
Private
Limited

1189898

2.52

2.52

12

Shivkhori
Construction
Private
Limited

1151834

2.44

2.44

13

Kunal Nandlal
Agrawal

1000000

2.12

2.12

14

Rakesh
Ramniklal
Sheth

982420

2.08

2.08

15

Hitesh
Ramanlal

956989

2.03

2.03
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16

Radison
Properties
Private
Limited

943968

17

Rakesh
Ramanlal
Patel

933096

1.98

1.98

18

Kirtikumar
Chandulal
Patel

872860

1.85

1.85

19

Makhhanlal
Shambhulal
Agarwal

500000

1.06

1.06

20

Chintan
Makhanlal
Agrawal

500000

1.06

1.06

21

Agarwal
Makhhanlal S

500000

1.06

1.06

22

Fortune
Broking
Intermediary
Private
Limited

471866

Total

29439686

62.47

62.47

12117



3/17/23, 12:41 PM

(I) (¢) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
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Name of the Company : Wagend Infra Venture Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 503675, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category '"Public"
and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company

Notes

all the shareholders i.e. Sr. No. 1 to 3 and Sr. No. 4 to 10 are Person acting in Concert as per disclosures received.

Sr.
No.
Total shares
Shares as (including
percentage of Warrants Convertible underlying
total number held as a .. shares
. securities as .
Number |ofshares {i.e, | Number |percentage |Number of ercentase of assuming full
Name of the | PAN of of the Grand Total of of total convertible fo tal numgbe s conversion of
shareholder | Shareholder | shares (A)+(B)+ warrants | numbers of [securities of convertible warrants and
held (C) indicated | held warrants of | held R convertible
. securities of ..
in statement the same securities) as
same class
at para (I) (a) class a percentage
above} of diluted
share capital
I | dn (1D (a) (I1D) av) \%) (VD (D(a) (VII) | (VIID) Ix)
Nandlal J
1 Agarwal 1200000 | 2.55 2.55
HUF
2 Kunal N 1000000 |2.12 2.12
Agarwal
3 Neha N 1300000 |2.76 2.76
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Agarwal
Rakesh R

4 Sheth 982420 2.08 208
Shilpa

5 Rakeshbhai 4958577 |10.52 10.52
Sheth
Rahil Rakesh

6 Sheth 2648841 |5.62 5.62
Monika K

7 Sheth 451894 0.96 0.96
Ramniklal

8 Sheth 200000 0.42 0.42
Mayadevi

9 Sheth 100000 0.21 0.21
Rakesh

10 Sheth HUF 100000 0.21 0.21

Total 12941732 | 27.46 27.46
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(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Company : Wagend Infra Venture Limited

Scrip Code, class of security : 503675, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares Notes
Number of Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of | Promoter /
;l; gl?:;:h(:)ﬁ:lter Is)ﬁije(;lfol der locked-in shares held by {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) Promoter Group /
) shares indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above} Public
@ | dn D@ (III) av) V)
Sanjay Kumar
1 Minda 4105000 8.71 Promoter
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Total

4105000

8.71
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