General Information

Name of the Company: Wagend Infra Venture Limited	
Scrip Code, class of security: 503675, Equity shares	
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015	
General information [Abstract]	
Scrip code	503675
Name of the company	Wagend Infra Venture Limited
Class of security	Equity shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Reason for additional filling	
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No
Whether company is SME	No
Date of report	30-9-2015

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Nan	ne of the Company: Wagend Infra Ve	nture Limited		
Scri	p Code, class of security : 503675, Ed	quity shares		
Qua	rter ended : 30-9-2015			
Disc	closure of notes on shareholding pat	tern		Notes
Part	ly paid-up shares			
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company
Shai	res held by promoter or promoter g	roup		
	ll Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Shar	res held by public			
Tota	l Shares held by public			
Tota	ıl			
Out	standing convertible securities			
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Shai	res held by promoter or promoter g	roup		
	ll shares held by promoter or moter group			
Shai	res held by public			
Tota	l Shares held by public			
Tota	ıl			

War	Warrants										
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants							
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter g	group	·								
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	res held by public										
Tota	al Shares held by public										
Tota	al										
assı	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants convertible securities	47125000									

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Comp	any: Wagend In	nfra Venture Lim	ited					
Scri	p Code, class o	f security: 503	675, Equity share	es					
Qua	rter ended : 30	-9-2015							
Disc	closure of notes	s on fully paid-u	ıp shares						Notes
Cate	egory code				Total Sharel percentage number of s	of total	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
			Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Share holding of	of Promoter an	d Promoter Gr	oup	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		1	6338400	6338400	13.45	13.45		
(b)	Central gover State governn								
(c)	Bodies corpor	rate							
(d)	Financial insti banks	tutions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							

Sub Total (A) (1) 1 6338400 6338400 13.45 13.45									
(a) Non-resident individuals or foreign individuals or foreign individuals (b) Bodies corporate (c) Institutions (d) Qualified foreign investor (e) Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder Total Others Sub-Total (A) (2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) 1 6338400 6338400 13.45 13.45 (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (a) Mutual funds or UTI (b) Financial institutions or banks (c) Central government or State government(s) (d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional		Sul	b Total (A) (1)	1	6338400	6338400	13.45	13.45	
(a) foreign individuals (b) Bodies corporate (c) Institutions (d) Qualified foreign investor (e) Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder Total Others Sub-Total (A) (2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (a) Mutual funds or UTI (b) Financial institutions or banks (c) Central government or State government(s) (d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional	(2)	Foreign							
(c) Institutions (d) Qualified foreign investor (e) Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder Total Others Sub-Total (A) (2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (a) Mutual funds or UTI (b) Financial institutions or banks (c) Central government or State government(s) (d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional	(a)								
(d) Qualified foreign investor (e) Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder Total Others Sub-Total (A) (2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (a) Mutual funds or UTI (b) Financial institutions or banks (c) Central government or State government(s) (d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Eogalon institutional	(b)	Bodies corpor	ate						
(c) Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder Total Others Sub-Total (A) (2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (a) Mutual funds or UTI (b) Financial institutions or banks (c) Central government or State government(s) (d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional	(c)	Institutions							
(e) Any other (specify) of Shareholder Total Others Sub-Total (A) (2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (a) Mutual funds or UTI (b) Financial institutions or banks (c) Central government or State government(s) (d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional	(d)	Qualified forei	gn investor						
Sub-Total (A) (2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (a) Mutual funds or UTI (b) Financial institutions or banks (c) Central government or State government(s) (d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional	(e)	(e) Any other of Description of							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2) 1 6338400 13.45 13.45 13.45 (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (a) Mutual funds or UTI (b) Financial institutions or banks (c) Central government or State government(s) (d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional			Total Others						
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) 1 6338400 6338400 13.45 13.45 (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (a) Mutual funds or UTI (b) Financial institutions or banks (c) Central government or State government(s) (d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional	Sub-Total (A) (2)								
(1) Institutions (a) Mutual funds or UTI (b) Financial institutions or banks (c) Central government or State government(s) (d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional	and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)$			1	6338400	6338400	13.45	13.45	
(a) Mutual funds or UTI (b) Financial institutions or banks (c) Central government or State government(s) (d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional	(B)	Public Share ho	olding						
(b) Financial institutions or banks (c) Central government or State government(s) (d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional	(1)	Institutions							
(c) Central government or State government(s) (d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional	(a)	Mutual funds	or UTI						
(d) Venture capital funds (e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional	(b)		tutions or						
(e) Insurance companies Foreign institutional	(c)								
Foreign institutional	(d)	Venture capita	al funds						
Foreign institutional	(e) Insurance companies		npanies						
(f) investors	(f)		ıtional						
(g) Foreign venture capital investors	(g)		re capital						
(h) Qualified foreign investor	(h)	Qualified forei	gn investor						

					9::: _:::12_02:: :_2			
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder						
		Total Others						
	Sul	b Total (B) (1)						
(2)	Non-Institutio	ns						
(a)	Bodies corpor	rate	63	11000395	11000395	23.34	23.34	
(b)	Individuals							
i	Individual sha holding nomin capital up to R	al share	442	2642251	2635001	5.61	5.61	
ii	Individual sha holding nomin capital in exce lakh	al share	46	24678443	24678443	52.37	52.37	
(c)	Qualified forei	gn investor						
(d)	(d) Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	NRI	2	365	365	0	0	
2	2 Non- Institutions Shareholders 2 HUF		63	2465146	2465146	5.23	5.23	
		Total Others	65	2465511	2465511	5.23	5.23	
	Sub-total (B) (2)		616	40786600	40779350	86.55	86.55	
To	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)		616	40786600	40779350	86.55	86.55	
	TO	OTAL (A)+(B)	617	47125000	47117750	100	100	

(C)	Shares held by custodians an	ares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued								
(1)	Promoter and promoter group									
(2)	Public									
Total Shares held by Custodians (C)										
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)		617	47125000	47117750		100				

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: Wagend Infra Venture Limited

Scrip Code, class of security: 503675, Equity shares

Ouarter ended: 30-9-2015

Qua	rter ended : 3	80-9-2015										
Disc	isclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"											tes
Sr. No.												
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Promoter	Number of the s hares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	of	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	convertible securities	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversio of warrant and convertib securities as a percentag of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)

1	Sanjay Kumar Minda	AACPM9995Q	6338400	13.45				13.45
Total			6338400	13.45				13.45

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	ne of the Comp	any: Wagend I	nfra Ventur	e Limited								
Scri	p Code, class o	of security: 503	3675, Equity	shares								
Qua	rter ended : 30)-9-2015										
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares											
Sr. No.												
	Name of the share holder	PAN of Share holder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}		Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital			
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			
1	Shilpa Rakeshbhai Sheth		4958577	10.52					10.52			
2	Rahil Rakeshkumar Sheth		2648841	5.62					5.62			
3	Limestone Properties		1809652	3.84					3.84			

		•			OLI 1_2013_16port.	•	ı
	Private Limited						
4	Ajay Surendrabhai Patel		1783084	3.78			3.78
5	Vaishali Ajay Patel		1636197	3.47			3.47
6	EL Dorado Biotech Private Limited		1463539	3.11			3.11
7	Pragnesh R Patel		1415193	3			3
8	Neha Nandlal Agrawal		1300000	2.76			2.76
9	Fortune Gilts Private Limited		1221672	2.59			2.59
10	Nandlal Jaigopal Agrawal		1200000	2.55			2.55
11	Pearl Dealers Private Limited		1189898	2.52			2.52
12	Shivkhori Construction Private Limited		1151834	2.44			2.44
13	Kunal Nandlal Agrawal		1000000	2.12			2.12
14	Rakesh Ramniklal Sheth		982420	2.08			2.08
15	Hitesh Ramanlal		956989	2.03			2.03

	Patel					
16	Radison Properties Private Limited	943968	2			2
17	Rakesh Ramanlal Patel	933096	1.98			1.98
18	Kirtikumar Chandulal Patel	872860	1.85			1.85
19	Makhhanlal Shambhulal Agarwal	500000	1.06			1.06
20	Chintan Makhanlal Agrawal	500000	1.06			1.06
21	Agarwal Makhhanlal S	500000	1.06			1.06
22	Fortune Broking Intermediary Private Limited	471866	1			1
Tota	ıl	29439686	62.47			62.47

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nan	ne of the Comp	oany: Wagend	Infra Ventu	re Limited					
Scri	p Code, class o	of security: 50	3675, Equity	y shares					
Qua	rter ended : 30	0-9-2015							
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company									Notes
	all the	shareholders i.e	e. Sr. No. 1	to 3 and Sr. No. 4	to 10 are F	erson acting in	Concert as per	disclosures receiv	ed.
Sr. No.									
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	Nandlal J Agarwal HUF		1200000	2.55					2.55
2	Kunal N Agarwal		1000000	2.12					2.12
3	Neha N		1300000	2.76					2.76

	Agarwal					
4	Rakesh R Sheth	982420	2.08			2.08
5	Shilpa Rakeshbhai Sheth	4958577	10.52			10.52
6	Rahil Rakesh Sheth	2648841	5.62			5.62
7	Monika K Sheth	451894	0.96			0.96
8	Ramniklal Sheth	200000	0.42			0.42
9	Mayadevi Sheth	100000	0.21			0.21
10	Rakesh Sheth HUF	100000	0.21			0.21
Tota	ıl	12941732	27.46			27.46

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Company: Wagend Infra Venture Limited									
Scrip	Scrip Code, class of security: 503675, Equity shares								
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015									
Disc	Notes								
	<u> </u>								
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	PAN of Share holder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Promoter / Promoter Group / Public				
(I)	(II)	(II)(a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)				
1	Sanjay Kumar Minda		4105000	8.71	Promoter				

Total	41050	000 8.71		
-------	-------	----------	--	--